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Annual Calendar

Academic Session (2021-2022)

month Day Date Activity
Monday 01/03/21 | School Reopen
Tuesday 02/03/21 Staff Meeting & School Level Committees Meeting
Wednesday 03/03/21 Distribution of Books & Stationery
Thursday 04/03/21 Psychotherapy Session
March Saturday 06/03/21 Cultural Commotion (warm up day)
2021 ’ Monday 08/03/21 Quiz-Current Affairs
Thursday 11/03/21 Shivratri Celebration
Saturday 13/03/21 Parents Teacher Council
Sunday 21/03/21 Inter House Group Song Competition
L Tuesday 02/03/21 Meteorological Day Assembly Speech
Monday 29/03/21 Festival Of Colors(Holi Celebration)
Month Day Date Activity
Saturday 03/04/21 Science Quiz Competition
Sunday 04/04/21 Inter House Sports Meet
Saturday 10/04/21 Parents Teachers Council/ Staff Meeting
Tuesday 13/04/21 Baisakhi Celebration
April, Wednesday 14/04/21 Ambedkar Jayanti-Speech
2021 Thursday 15/04/21 Himachal Divas Celebration
Saturday 17/04/21 Science Activity
Thursday 22/04/21 Earth Day Assembly Speech
Wednesday 08/04/21 Quiz Competition-current Affairs
Month | Day Date Activity .
l Saturday 01/05/21 Inter House Group Dance Competition
Saturday 08/05/21 Red Cross Day —Fete
Monday 10/05/21 Parents teachers council/ Staff Meeting
May, Thursday 13/05/21 Inter house declamation Contest
2022 Saturday 15/05/21 Computer Activity
Sunday 16/05/21 Out Door Games Activity
Saturday 22/05/21 Social Science Quiz Competition
Saturday 29/05/21 Poster Making —Slogan Writing Competition
Monday 31/05/21 World No Tobacco Day(Rally)
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__Month | ~ Day Date Activity
| Wednesday 01/09/21 | Trdta 919 HYZ
Sunday 05/09/21 Teachers Day Celebration
Monday 06/09/21 Essay Writing Competition(Hindi)
Friday 10/09/21 | HIqaT
September, | Saturday 11/09/21 Parents teachers Council & Staff Meeting
2021 Tuesday 14/09/21 | Hindi Divas
Saturday 18/09/21 Sanskrit Activity
Thursday 23/09/21 EMRS-State Level Sports Meet
Saturday 25/09/21 Closing Ceremony Of Sports Meet
Month Day Date Activity
Saturday 02/10/21 Gandhi Jayanti
Saturday 09/10/21 Salo Song & Dance Competition
October, | Friday 15/10/21 Victory OF Good Over Evil(Dussehra)
2021 Saturday 16/10/21 Parents teachers Council & Staff Meeting
Saturday 23/10/21 Patriotic & Devotional Song Competition
Tuesday 26/10/21 Vigilance Awareness week
Sunday 31/10/21 Diwali Break(10 Days)
Month Day Date Activity
Thursday 11/11/21 Classes-Outside The Classroom
November, | Saturday 13/11/21 Career Psychotherapy- Session j
2021 Saturday 20/11/21 Science Quiz B
Saturday 27/11/21 Cultural Programme
Month Day Date Activity ]
Wednesday 01/12/21 | Career Psychotherapy- Session [
Saturday 04/12/21 How To Beat Exam Stress-Psychotherapy ’
December, | Monday 06/12/21 Annual Exam Begin
2021 Wednesday 15/12/21 Exam Concludes
Friday 31/12/21 Declaration Of Annual Result

Winter Vacations 01/01/2022 To 28/02/2022
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e Date . Activity
Saturday /06/21 ] World _Environment Day {(Awareness Rally)
Wednesday 09/06/21 __ Excurs;on Of )f Pleasure Outing Spree For Students
Saturday 12/06/21 3 Parents teachers Council & Staff Meeting
Wednesday 16[96/21 B _jq_eyﬁouse Declamation Contest
Friday | 18/06/21 __| Essay Writing 3 Competition Hindi
Saturday - 19/06/21 _| How To Beat Exam Stress- Psychotherapy
Monday | 21/06/21 Yoga Day Celebration
Tuesday | 22/06/21 | Mid Term Exam Begins
Wednesday . 30/06/21 | Mid Term Exam Over- Cultural Programme
. bay | Date Activity
Saturday - 03/07/21 | Let’s Decorate-Classroom By Students
Sunday N 04/07/21 ) Efoup Contracts- Effective Student Group Activity
aturdayﬁ | 1o/07/21 Parents teachers Council & Staff Meeting
Wednesdaym__ 14/07/21 Essay Writing Competition English
Saturday | 17/07/21 Career Counseling Session
| Wednesday | 22/07/21 Monsoon Break(10 Days)
"—mmﬁ;; Date Activity
Monday -02/08/21 Swachhta Pakhwada
Wedncsda_v 04/08/21 Mathematics Quiz
 Friday 06/08/21 | Hiroshima Day-Anti Nuclear Day
‘Saturday 07/08/21 Parents teachers Council & Staff Meeting
Wednesday 11/08/21 Stimulating Classroom environment
Sunag\—/ 15/08/21 Independence Day Celebration
Saturday 21/08/21 Sports Meet
Sunday 29/08/21 | National Sports Day ~Dhyan Chand'’s Birthday




